Leeds
Tel: 0113 243 0203
Sheffield
Tel: 0114 243 1841
Gateshead
Tel: 0191 460 2233
Manchester
Tel: 0161 876 4337
Glasgow
Tel: 0141 892 0166
Walsall
Tel:  01922 403426
sales@scatts.co.uke-mail:	 www.scatts.co.ukweb:
25kA Frame Size 1 MCCBs - Thermal Magnetic Trip
Part Number Fault Breaking Capacity (kA) Setting Range for
Overload (A) Trip Type
NZMB1-M40
25
32 - 40
Thermal/Magnetic
NZMB1-M50 40 - 50
NZMB1-M63 50 - 63
NZMB1-M80 63 - 80
NZMB1-M100 80 - 100
25kA Frame Size 2 MCCBs - Thermal Magnetic Trip
Part Number Fault Breaking Capacity (kA) Setting Range for
Overload (A) Trip Type
NZMB2-M125
25
100 - 125
Thermal/MagneticNZMB2-M160 125 - 160
NZMB2-M200 160 - 200
50kA Frame Size 2 MCCBs - Electronic Trip
Part Number Fault Breaking Capacity (kA) Setting Range for
Overload (A) Trip Type
NZMN2-ME90
50
45 - 90
ElectronicNZMN2-ME140 70 - 140
NZMN2-ME220 110 - 220
50kA Frame Size 3 MCCBs - Electronic Trip
Part Number Fault Breaking Capacity (kA) Setting Range for
Overload (A) Trip Type
NZMN3-ME220
50
110 - 220
ElectronicNZMN3-ME350 175 - 350
NZMN3-ME450 225 - 450
** Four frame sizes
** Thermal/magnetic - electronic options
** Double break contact system (sizes 2 and 3 only)
** Also available in 50kA and 100kA
** Side panel mounting option
** Temperature rating from -25°C up to +70°C
** Screw mounting
** Worldwide approvals
** IEC/EN 6097
** Degree of protection IP20
Moeller
NZM MCCBs 3 Pole
For Motor Protection
50kA Frame Size 4 MCCBs - Electronic Trip
Part Number Fault Breaking Capacity (kA) Setting Range for
Overload (A) Trip Type
NZMN4-ME550
50
275 - 550
ElectronicNZMN4-ME875 438 - 875
NZMN4-ME1400 700 - 1400
1075-1
02-Sept-2010